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LU41
PVD-SG | forte®

design: 
Mauro Ronchi

made in italy

luxury 02
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Ottone stampato a caldo 
Hot stamped brass

LU27

LU25TS

LU25V

LU25

LU18

LU41

LU14 LU23C

LU24M

OGH 
Bronzo satinato opaco 
Matt satin bronze

OC 
Power cromo lucido 
Power polished chrome

PCS 
Power cromo satinato 
Power satin chrome

ONO 
Nero 
Black

PGS | forte® 
Grafite satinato 
Satin graphite

PVD-BG | forte® 
Oro antico lucido 
Antique bright gold 

PVD-SG | forte® 
Oro antico satinato 
Antique satin gold 

PVD-SCB | forte® 
Rame satinato 
Satin copper
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